
Place
DOSSA

RD Danseur (se) Partenaire Club

1 59 MESNARD Tom TAFFOREAU Maelle AFR Argenton

2 61 HUET Victor LANGLOIS Mélanie TEAM JEANMOUGIN 

Place
DOSSA

RD Danseur (se) Partenaire Club

1 36 BRODNIK Laura SERRE Camille ECOLE MINNITI

Trophée de Danse de VIENNE

1er Avril 2023 à St Romain en Gal

JUGES : Mesdames Sonya GOURBEYRE, Marilyne DIDONE, Monique BENGASINI, Messieurs 

Fabrice LARGE, Hugues PIJOL, Patrick NARBOUX et Eric RECOUVROT

BACHATA Rising Star Adulte

DISCO Duo Enfant



Place
DOSSA

RD Danseur (se) Partenaire Club

1 55 GLOUX Elodie CHOLLIER Maëlys TEAM JEANMOUGIN 

2 56 VALVERDE CAYRIER Rose MARTINEZ SIBEUD Juliana TEAM JEANMOUGIN 

1 57 JEANMOUGIN Tiffany CAPARROS Colleen TEAM JEANMOUGIN 

Place
DOSSA

RD Danseur (se) Partenaire Club

1 39 COMPAGNON Jessy HICHRI BENOIT Allya PEOPLE DANSE

2 36 BRODNIK Laura SERRE Camille ECOLE MINNITI

3 37 MOULIN Léane PATURAL Maëlys TEMPS DANSES

4 35 CALIMACHE Mélyne RICO Lissandra PEOPLE DANSE

5 38 POUQUET Soan PIJOL Aubin AFR Argenton

HIP HOP Duo Enfant

open DISCO Duo Junior Adulte



Place
DOSSA

RD Danseur (se) Partenaire Club

1 40 GASCHE Océane RIEDEL Zoé Dance Center Langenthal

2 42 VALVERDE CAYRIER Rose CHOLLIER Maëlys TEAM JEANMOUGIN

1 43 JEANMOUGIN Emma FASANO Ambra TEAM JEANMOUGIN

3 143 JEANMOUGIN Antoine HAJEK Oana TEAM JEANMOUGIN

4 44 JEANMOUGIN Tiffany IBINDA Kelly TEAM JEANMOUGIN

5 74 OUAHEB Yacine NZOGHE PRINCE Fitz ON DA FLOOR

Place
DOSSA

RD Danseur (se) Partenaire Club

1 78 MELECK Elsa VOISE Léonie AVANT SCENE

open HIP HOP Duo Junior Adulte

CARAÏBES SHOW Duo Junior



Place
DOSSA

RD Danseur (se) Partenaire Club

1 81 GEORGES Aude BISCHOFF Pauline TEMPS DANSES

2 79 JOSE Sarah JANNUEL Cléa AVANT SCENE

Place
DOSSA

RD Danseur (se) Partenaire Club

1 36 BRODNIK Laura SERRE Camille ECOLE MINNITI

2 37 MOULIN Léane PATURAL Maëlys TEMPS DANSES

3 118 DELLA BIANCA Leyna ROTHACHER Haidi AVANT SCENE

CARAÏBES SHOW Duo Adulte

open DANSE SHOW JAZZ SDS Duo Enfant



Place
DOSSA

RD Danseur (se) Partenaire Club

1 58 MASSEY Kévin BRIS Pauline CONFORT DANSES

2 69 BOSSO Antoine MEFFRE Anne CONFORT DANSES

3 59 MESNARD Tom TAFFOREAU Maëlle AFR Argenton

4 61 HUET Victor LANGLOIS Mélanie TEAM JEANMOUGIN

Place
DOSSA

RD Danseur (se) Partenaire Club

1 71 ZETTOR Ilan ZETTOR Luna ON DA FLOOR

1 143 JEANMOUGIN Antoine GIRAUDON Manon TEAM JEANMOUGIN

2 70 JEANMOUGIN Maxence SERCLERAT Esther TEAM JEANMOUGIN

open SALSA Master Class Junior Adulte

SALSA Rising Star Adulte



Place
DOSSA

RD Danseur (se) Partenaire Club

1 98 GASCHE Océane RIEDEL Zoé Dance Center Langenthal

2 119 MELECK Elsa VOISE Léonie AVANT SCENE

Place
DOSSA

RD Danseur (se) Partenaire Club

1 58 MASSEY Kévin BRIS Pauline CONFORT DANSES

2 60 HUET Victor CAPARROS Colleen TEAM JEANMOUGIN

3 69 BOSSO Antoine MEFFRE Anne CONFORT DANSES

4 59 MESNARD Tom TAFFOREAU Maëlle AFR Argenton

5 148 SIMAO Lucas SIMAO Carla CAPAROCK

open DANSE SHOW JAZZ Duo Junior

ROCK PIETINE Open Adulte



Place
DOSSA

RD Danseur (se) Partenaire Club

1 144 JEANMOUGIN Antoine JEANMOUGIN Emma TEAM JEANMOUGIN

2 84 PETIT Morgane PETIT Robin CAPAROCK

3 85 AILLOUD Junior GIRAUDON Manon TEAM JEANMOUGIN

4 70 JEANMOUGIN Maxence SERCLERAT Esther TEAM JEANMOUGIN

5 149 SIMAO Lucas HUIZENGA Lisa CAPAROCK

Place
DOSSA

RD Danseur (se) Partenaire Club

1 87 MASSEY Kévin MEFFRE Anne CONFORT DANSES

TANGO ARGENTIN Rising Star Adulte

SWING JITTERBUG Adulte



Place
DOSSA

RD Danseur (se) Partenaire Club

1 87 COLLY Jean Paul CATALANO Joséphine TEAM JEANMOUGIN 

2 88 RODRIGUES Ludovic RODRIGUES Aurélie TEAM JEANMOUGIN 

Place
DOSSA

RD Danseur (se) Partenaire Club

1 73 GARRIGUES Mattéo MARTIN Amandine ON DA FLOOR

TANGO ARGENTIN Master Class Adulte

BACHATA Master Class Junior



Place
DOSSA

RD Danseur (se) Partenaire Club

1 143 JEANMOUGIN Antoine GIRAUDON Manon TEAM JEANMOUGIN

2 72 JEANMOUGIN Maxence REDING Ambre TEAM JEANMOUGIN

3 74 OUAHEB Yacine NZOGHE PRINCE Fitz ON DA FLOOR

BACHATA Master Class Adulte


